SPLIT-SYSTEM
VARIABLE SPEED AIR HANDLER / COIL
N1VS / G2FD
FORM 535.03-SD1Y (298)
Supersedes: 535.03-SD1Y (1097)
®
JOB NAME LOCATION
PURCHASER ORDER NO.

N1VSB12**
24-1/4
17-1/2
47-1/4
or
52-1/4
Depending
on
combination.
10-3/8
16-1/2 16-1/2 1/2 — 7/8 (1/2),1-3/8(1)
7/8 (1/2)
— —
N1VSC16** 21 20 20 1/2 — 7/8 (1/2),1-3/8(1),1-23/32(1-1/4) — —
N1VSD20** 24-1/2 23-1/2 22-1/2 1 — 7/8 (1/2),1-3/8(1),1-31/32 (1-1/2) — —
G2FD024S17 23 17-1/2
19-7/8
16-3/8
20-3/16
— 16-1/2 — —
3/8
5/8
G2FD030S17 23 17-1/2 16-3/8 — 16-1/2 — — 5/8
G2FD036S17 28 17-1/2 16-3/8 — 16-1/2 — — 3/4
G2FD036S21 23 21 19-7/8 — 20 — — 3/4
G2FD046S17 28 17-1/2 16-3/8 — 16-1/2 — — 3/4
G2FD042S21 23 21 19-7/8 — 20 — — 3/4
G2FD048S21 28 21 19-7/8 — 20 — — 7/8
G2FD048S24 28 24-1/2 23-3/8 — 23-1/2 — — 7/8
G2FD060S24 28 24-1/2 23-3/8 — 23-1/2 — — 7/8
* Parenthesis indicate conduit size.
** May be either 208/230-1-60 or  208/230-3-60.
DIMENSIONS (in.) - Filter Rack Accessory for downflow applications
Refer to Form 535.03-TG1Y for detailed specifications on the unit and its accessories.